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To,

The Manager Listing
Corporate Relation DePartment
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroz Jeejeeboy Tower
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001 April 26,20L3

Sub: - Submission of pattern of shareholding for the quarter ended 31st March 2013'

Sir,

Kindly find enclosed following documents for the quarter ending 31sr March 2013.

l-. Pattern of shareholding for the quarter ending 3l-sr March 2013.

Please take above information on record.

Thanking You,

echnologies Limited

Enclosed: As Stated above

$ylph Technologies Ltd.
ST-4, "Press House" 22, Press Complex;A. B. Road,

INDORE {M.P.) 452008, lNDlA, Phone: A731'25714s1
hiechnologies.com; mhfl@bsnl.in

h6-iized Signatory

tes.com
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l.Name of ttre Company

__*___\
SY],PH TECHNOI-OGTES LTD

Scrip Code

Partly Paid*up Shares

HeId by promoter/
promoter group

Quarter Ended

No. of partly
paid-up shares

As a I of totaf no.
of partly paid-up
shares

AsaAoftotal
no. of shares
of the company

Nll- NI],

3r/ 03/2013

Held by pu.bl.ic

---'------------- /
total

Outstaading
convertible
securities : -

--**-----*t
Held by prornoter/ I

promoter group 
I

----*-----l
I]eld by public I

As a ? of total no.
of outstanding con-
vertable securities

NII

AsaEoftotal
no. of shares
of the company,

conversion of
the coover:tible
securatres

NI],
--^----------!--. - I

NfL

Nri

No. of
outstanding
secur-ities

----------------- /

Warrants : - No. of
waffants

As a g of total no.
of wa*ants

Asatoftotaf
no. of shates
of ttre company
assuring full
conversion of
the waffants

He].d by promoter/
promoter group

NII, NI]- NI]-

Held by pulf,lic NII- NIL

Total

lotal paid-up capital
vr urle uurtrPdrry ,

assumang full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities

--^-------------- /

7945800
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--'--'------t
statement showing details of ].ocked-in shares

ttre Company I SYLPH TECHNoT-oGIES LTD

I I Quarter Ended | 11 / n'). / t.'1?
Code

| ---------------------------\
lsr. No. lName of the shareholder
Plomoter I

tl
Public I

-----; -i-;il;-;;;-;;'l^"
2 I GIIANSHYAM SONI

3 I RA']ESH JAIN

lTotal nunberlsbares as a g of lPromoter

lof shares ltotal number of leroup ,/

lshares {i. e. Grand

lTotaf (A) ,f (B) + (C)

lindicated in Stat-

lment at para (I) (a)

| 1000000 | 12.59

| 39s800 | 4. 98

| 235000 | 2 .96

lPublic

I 1630800 | 20.53

I ------------- -------------- /



of the CoBpany SYLPH TECHNO]-OGIES ],TD

(a)

Quarter Ended

Statement showing details of Deposi

37/03/2073

f ^nr P6^ai ^+c /nDc\

Sr. No.
------------l
Total nunlcer ITlT)e of INun 5er of

outstatnding DRI outstanding DRs
(ADDRS, GDRS /
SDRS, etc. )

of shares
Shares underlying out-
standing DRs as a g of
total nurnber of shares
{i.e., GRANO TOTAL (A) +
/R\ + /a\ i nAi -i+aA i h

ae Pala \r/ \4,

above )

NIL

TOTAI,

(rr) (b) Statement showing holding of
shares ale in excess of

Depository Receipls (DRs), where under:Iying
1* of the total number of shares

--------l
Sr. No. lName of the DR

Holder

--t-----------
T\ma oF lNrrrnhar of

outstanding DR lshares
(ADRS / GDRS, lunderlying
SDRS, etc. ) | ou Ls tanding

I DRs

<h-Fac rrhAar'l rri hd ^rlr--
standing DRs as a A of
total nunber of shares
{i. e. , GRAND TOTAI, (A)+
/a\ + /a\ i -^i ^-+dA i ^
statement at para (I) (a)
above ]

NIL NII,

TOTAI,



S ITD
TT FI}IAI SHAREHOTDING PATTERN

DESCRIPTION

INDIVIDUAI,S
BODIES CORPOFATE
PROMOTER
N.R,1. (NON_REPAT)
HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

31/03/2O73

NO. OF 3 0F
HOLDERS HOLDRES

30F
CAPITAI-

40
94
98

119089
1269800

r200
10200

5342 99.08
36 0. 66
2 0.o4
L O.O2

11 0 .20

82.38

15. 98
0.02

TOTAI- -----> 7945800 100.00 5432 100.00



i:rcGIES ITD
:.? 50 CO}AINE CATEGORY

NAME OF THE HOLDER

Page No : 00001
3] /03/2073

SHARE S g CAPITAI

f:.52oooooo126o
::2620000106333

DEVKf NANDAN AGRAWAf-
RAJE}IDRA KUMAR VERMA
GHANSHYAM SONI
RA.fESH JAIN
.fAYSHRI JAIN
BUTA SINGH
INDER.fIT KAUR
INVESTSMART STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD
NEMI CHAND .fAIN
RANJNA ITRMA
ANII MANSUKHI,AL KOTHARI
SHII,A JAIN
ARVIND M KARIYA
SIIAH AKSHAY R

ANI], KOTIIARI
JAY PRAKASH SHUKLA
KANAN S. SOLANKI
MAHE SH K SACHADE
MONA DUBEY
M RAJXE
NAG.]I 

'<XSHAVJI 
R]TA

ANIL GUPTA
PREM MITTAI
NARBSH T SANGHANI
SUDHA B VITHT'ANI
S V R CHOWDARY
SI,'NIL S GANDHI
DEEPAKKUMAR DAYARAI.GHA I PATEI
VI.TAY BAGADI
PANI{AJ HIRAI,AL SHAH

KISHOR THACKAR
NIMISH SI,DHIRCHANDRA SHROFF

PRASI1ANT K SHAH

Kamlesh S Sharma
PARSHU RAM GUPTA
KISHORII,AT AGATAWA]-
MAHE SH R SHAH

ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT

VINOD SRIVASTAVA
MINOO J BUHAR IWAII'A
R ARUNA
AMIT RASIKI,AI SIIAH
ARUNA GEHIOT
P C NAGENDRA FAO
S}]ASHIKAI'A DAT-MIA
AI.GARAM
JAGDISH G PATE]-
SAVITRI BAI
VI JAYA TOSHNIWAI,
PUSHP I'ATA SONI

1000000
1000000
1000000

895200
374600
197800
10 010 0

70059
45?00
45500
35900
29AAO
26200
25000
19600
16600
16000
14600
14000
13300
13200
13000
10900
10600
10000
10000

9900
9700
9600
9400
9300
8700
8600
7900
7800
7 600
710 0
7000
7000
7000
6900
6900
5700
6104
6500
6300
6300
6200
62AO
610 0

12.54
12.54

4.'1L
2.44
L .25
0.88
0.57
0.57
0.45
0.37
a .32
0.31
o .24
4.20
a .20
0.18
o.L]
0. r-6
0. r-6
0.16
0.13
0.13
o.12
a .72
0.72
o.12
o .72
0.11
0.11
0.10
0.1-0
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.08
0.0B
0.08
0.08
0.0B
0.0B
0.08
0.08
0.0B
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0 - 0?

-,2a262AOAOA92511
-_20262000005397 2
1202620AO0O02067
rN30 0513 - 10 0714 92
rN3 00 513 -100714 84
rN30133 0 -2 0 852 93 6
13 017 50 0 0 0 0 3 6542
R052 02
12 0118 00 0 0 0 0 513 9
13017 60 0 0 003 62 7 4
Ao3022
12 0344 0 0 0 0110 00 4

zoro1 6
12 0 4 630 0 0 02 953 64
z 010 91
120ra300002'/ L659
M03 0 91
M0102 6
N02004
rN3 02 67 9-30 64 5153
P02003
N02163
s05635
r203320003L229A9
rN301313-2102 937 9
rN30 0214 - 16 65302 3

v02 0 01
rN30 0513- 1694332 7

RO32 43
N02255
po2L73
rN30 0 0 95- 112 ? 817 6
po2234
K0 3114
M03195
12 034 4 0 0 0 0 0 6871?
vo2!20
MO3L2'1
R010 02
A0318 4

A03115
rN3 0 023 9- 12 5l,5413
s05245
A0 3114
t-2 010 6 0 0 014134 84
s05193
v02L'72
p020BB

IOTAT- SHARE S 5189059 65.3000050



:1'O'-OGIE S LTD

-CP 50 INDIVIDUAI CATEGORY

Page No : 00001
31/ 03/2073

NAME OF THE HOT,DER STARE S g CAPITAJ,

E _252000009257L
:-212620000106333

GHANSHYAM SONI
RAJENDRA KTJMAR \,'ERMA

DEVKI NANDAN AGRAWAI-
BUTA SINGH
INDER.]IT KAUR
NEMf CIIAND .fAIN
RANJNA VERMA
ANI]- MANSUKHI,AL KOTHART
SHII,A.IAIN
ARVIND M KARIYA
SI{AH AKSHAY R
ANIL KOTHARI
JAY PRAKASH SHUKI,A
KANAN S. SOI'ANKI
MAHE SH K SACHADE
MONA DI'BEY
M RAJXE
NAGJI KE SHAVJI RTTA
ANIL GUPTA
PREM MITTAf-
NARE SH T SANGHANf
SUDIA B VITHI.ANI
S V R CHOWDARY
SUNIL S GANDHI
DEEPAXKUMAR DAYARAMBTAI PATEL
VI JAY BAGAD I
PANKAJ HIRAI.AI SIIAH
KISHOR THACKAR
NIMISH SIJDH IRCHANDRA SHROFF
PRASHANT K SHAH
Kamlesh S sharma
PARSHU RAM GUPTA
KI SHORII.AL AGARAWAI
MAHE SH R SHAH
MINOO J BUHAR IWAII,A
VINOD SRIVASTAVA
AMIT RASIIS.AL SHAH

R ARTJNA

P C NAGENDRA RAO

ARUNA GEHI-OT
SHASHIKAI,A DAIMIA
A}.BAFAM
JAGDISH G PATEI
VIJAYA TOSHNIWAI
SAVITRI BAl
PUSHP I,ATA SONI

']AS'{ANT SINGH BISHT
BATKRI SHNA HARLALKA
MUIGSH J DTIAROD

STATE BANK OF INDIA

1000000 12 .58
1000000 12.58
1000 000 12 .54
197800 2.44
10 010 0 r .25
45700 0.57
45500 0.5?
35900 0.45
29800 0.31
26200 0 .32
25000 0.31
19600 4.24
16600 A .20
16000 0 .20
14600 0.18
14000 0.r'7
13300 0.16
13200 0.16
13000 0.16
10900 0.13
10600 0.13
10000 0.L2
10000 0.L2
9900 a.12
9700 0.72
9600 0.r2
9400 0.1r.
9300 0.11
8700 0.10
8600 0.10
7900 0.09
7800 0.09
7600 0.09
'ILOO 0.08
7000 0.08
7000 0.08
6900 0.0B
6900 0.08
6700 0.08
5700 0.08
6500 0.08
6300 0.0?
5300 0.07
6200 0.07
6200 0. 07
610 0 0.07
6000 0.07
6000 0.07
6000 0.07
6000 0.0?

'_20262AO00001260
rN30 0513- 10 0 714 92
rN30 0513- 10 0714I4
13017 60 0 0 0 0 3 6542
R052 02
12 0118 0 0 00 00513 9
13 017 600 0 0 03 627 4
A03 022
12 034 4 0 0 0 0110 0 0 4
zo70'7 6
12 0 4 630 0 0 02 953 64
zo709t
12 0113 0 0 002 7165 9
M03 0 91
M0102 6
N02004
rN3 02 57 9 -3 0 64 5153
P02003
N02163
s05635
L2033200031229A9
1N3 01313-2102 937 9
1N3 0 0214 * 16653023
v02 0 01
rN30 0513- 16 94332 7

I{O3243
N02255
PO2L73
rN3 0 0 0 95 -1127 817 6
P02234
K0 3114
M03195
Mo312'l
vo2720
A0318 4
R01002
rN300239-12515413
A03115
s05245
A0 3114
12 010 60 0014134 84
vo2L72
s05193
P02088
aN302619-372',7 AOl L
BO2r42
r403222
s06012

TOTAT- S}IARES 386620000050



IES ],TD

=3D1ES 
CORPORATE

Page No : 00001
3r/ 03 /2Or3

SIARX S A CAPITAI

P02133
s05641

s01808
s05645

70059
7000
5900
5000
4000
310 0
2500
25AO
2200
2000
1900
r_700
1500
1500
1300
1000

600
600
600
600
500
400
400
300
300
300
300
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100

30

0.88
0.08
0.07
0.06
0.05
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.02
a.02
o.02
o.a2
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
o.0o
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NAME OF THE HO],DER

J1330_20852936 INVESISMART SIOCK BROKERS PVT LTD

A3440000068717 ARCADIA S}IARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT

:2O437OOOOOO483B SWASTIKA INVE S T}'IART LTMITED

12O344OOOOOO6586 TULSI MARKETING PVT LTD

1201060000036095 Rander Corporation Limited
o02005 ORIENT CARTONS ],IMITED
12O415OOOOOO?808 .TAINAM SHAR.E CONSULTANTS PVT. T-TD

v.o1042 YOGI,N<}'{I INV&TRD PVT ]-TD

I2O 4230000025644 RR EQUITY BROKERS PRIVATE LIMTTED

12O141OOOOOO9O4O ACHATES INVESTMENT & CREDITS (P)

IN3O2365.1OOOO13O SHRI PAAASRAM HOLDINGS PVT. T-TD -

IN3O1604-1011?654 NIRMAI- BANG SECT'RITIES PVT' ]'TD '
PI.AY-FAIR CAPITAI- AND INV (P) LTD.

SWAN FINANCE LIMITED
12016400000079B3 MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LIMITED

so5424 SKC FINANCIAI SERVICES PVT. LfD.
IN301151-21882036 A3 CAPITAf- SERVICES (TNDIA) T'TMTTED

1202650100023545 SHREYA VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED

120191010005513? SMC GLOBAI SECURITIES LIMITED

]N303116_10OOOO83 VENTURA SECURITIES ]'fMITED
c01203 CAPMAN FINANCTAIS LT}.IITED

12O332OOOOOOOO66 ANGE], BROKING I'IMITED.
rN301846-10283572 LSE SECURTTTES rrD '
12O4OOOOOOOOOO23 ANOGRAH SIOCK & BROKING PVT LTD

1204630000023115 Br4A WEATTH CREATORS l',rD '
IN3O14??_1OOOOO96 BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD

120569OOOOOO3415 RAGA SECURIIIES AND FINANCE PVT T-TD

AO1O74 AHILYA CONSTRUCTTON P LTD

1N301143*10095924 I''ASTER CAPITAI SERVICES LTD

1N301983-1OOOO168 ARIHANT CAPITAI- }'d<T. LTD

12O32BOOOO24O139 DBFS SECURITIES IIMITED
IN3OO94O_10160640 TNDUS PORTFOI-IO PVT. LTD

IN3OO513_14972584 SIAREKIIAN LIMITED
SHENOY FINANCE PRIVATE LTD

SURVIKA TRADERS PVT ],TD

IN303653_10005855 NDA SECURTfIES LTD '

1 AO
00036 TOTAI STIARE S



Page No : 00 001
37/03/201'3

SHARES ? CAPITAI

37 4600

NA}.{E OF THE HOLDER

OOOO539?2 RAJESH JAIN
6200OOOO2O61 JAYSHRI.fAIN

895200 LL.26
4.7L

o0002 TOTAf, SHARES
a269AOO 15. 98



I,TD
(NON-REPAT )

NAME OF THE HOI,DER

Page No : 00 001
3L / 03 /20L3

SIIARE S I CAPITAI

oo152o4 UDAY KAPADTA L2OO 0.01zvvvvv !)zvq ulJAr AAsrufd

TOTA], SHARES



LTD Page No:00001
3! / 03 /2OL3

SHARE S T CAPITAI

UNDTVIDED FAMIT-Y

NAME OF THE HOLDER

0000016382
06-10688506

PRAKASI] CHAND B
AJAY JAIN
DINESH B. RATHOD
PRAMOD KR JAIN
R. T. KEWAIRAMANI
VIJAY KUMAR HUF

SURANA

HUF ,BASTIMAI FAIHO

(HUF)

1018 3 65 0
L047 9542

3000
2000
1000
1000
1000
1000

500
200
200
200
100

0.03
o .02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7020000115501
02540000098840

1203 95 000 00 44 011
rN3 00 999-100 00 012
r206120000266405
120137000 0311s8 0

TN3023 55-10 62 94 92

RAVI MANOHARI,AL PUNJABI- HUF

MR. BHAGWATT PRASAD MANDHOTIA
RAJ KUMAR SINGEAL
SHRI OMPRAKASH SONI HUF

VIKAS JAIN

s

TOTAI SHARES ro200 o.t200011



q
-

31/ 03/2Oa3

DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS

,1 I \zt

ING OF
VAf-UE OF

NUMBER

(2)

3TO
TOTAf,

(3)

a4 -7!

5 .21

0.57

o.44

o -79

o .44

IN RS.

(4)

3TO
TOTAJ,

(s)

50,001 - 1,00,000

1,00,001 AND ABOVE

UPTO

5.001

10,001

20 ,OO1

30,001

40 / 001

5,000

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50 ,000

4140

799

2A3

88

24

43

24

9A7 9240

7366420

478974O

2309370

1107000

al4',1600

2982000

49876590

9 .27

6.03

2.97

1.44

r^^ n^ 79458000 100.00
m /.\ rn a t. => 54)Z



for Disclosures under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeower) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target contr>any (Tc) I SYIPH TECHNOI,OCIES LTD

2. Name(s) of the stock exchange (s) where
the shares of the TC are listed

3. Particulats of the Shareholder (s) :

a. Name of the person(s) together vtith
persons acting in concelt (PAC)

$rhose total holding (including that
in the form of shares/ warrants,
conwertible securities and any
other instrument that would entitle
the holder to receive shares in the
TC) is nore than 259 of the voting
rights of the TC.

UT

b. Name(s) of Promoter (s)
the promoter grouP and PAC

menber of
with ham

Please refer below point 4 for details.

4. Particu].ars of the Shareholding of
person(s) ftentioned at (3) above

Nunlcer
of strares

g w. r. t. total
share / voting

whereve!

3 of total
diluted share

rc (*)

As of March 3L, 2473
a) SHARES :

OO1 RAJESH JAIN
OO2 .]AYSHRI .]AIN

b) voting Rights
(otherwise than bY shares )

c) Warrants
d) convertible securities
e) Any other instrurnertt that r^roul-d

entitle the holder to receive
share in the Tc

holding of

895200
314640

NA
NA..NA

7L .26

NA

NA
NA
NA

4 .7I
NA

NA
NA
NA

1269800 15. 98 15. 98
r-O ]:a-L

(*) Dil-uted share/woting capital- means the total nl]mber of shares
conversion of tlhe outstanding cqnverible securities /warraots :Lnto

in Tc assuming full
equity shares of the TC

NOTE :

1. In case of Promoter:(s) naking
disclosure under regulation 30

TECHNOLOGIES LTD

discfosure under regulation 30(2) / no additional
(1) is reuired.

Direc Authorised Signatory


